Rooiter Dars en Thealeriludio Arnemiele Pais

Maandag

16.30-17.00
17.00-18.15
18.15-19.15
19.15-20.30
20.30-22.00

Little Dance Company
Release

Hiphop 10 t/m 15 jaar
Attitude

RDC Maandag

Dinsdag

16.15-17.30
17.30-18.45
18.45-20.30
20.30-22.00

Jump
Slide
Focus |

Improve

Woensdag

16.30-17.30
17.30-18.30
18.30-20.00
20.00-22.00

Theaterklas 7 t/m 10 jaar
9-12 Dansmix

Move

RDC Woensdag

2023-2074

Donderdag

16.30-17.30
17.30-18.45
18.15-19.30
19.30-20.30
20.30-22.00

6-9 Dansmix

Theaterklas 10 t/m 12 jaar
Theaterklas 13 t/m 18 jaar
13-19 Jazz/modern
Focus Il

Vrijdag

16.15-17.00
17.00-17.45
17.45-19.00
19.00-20.00

Kleuterdans 4 t/m 6 jaar
Junior Dance Company
Klassiek ballet + spitzen
Hiphop 16+
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